 www.ea-lab.eu Page 1 of 3
ABOUT
The system performs the official 2 m wide open throttle test (2M Max) used in MX-GP. Inherent in the system design is the iOS
app featuring sound level meter capabilities and advanced RPM detection algorithm. RPM reading is quick and accurate via a
fully customized interface within the app running on iPad, iPhone or iPod. The measurement itself takes minimum time because
all parameters of the motorcycle (noise level and RPM) are measured simultaneously. Since operator intervention is minimized,
chances for errors and manipulation are also minimized.
FEATURES

SMART DEVICE (Not included)
Apple iOS (version 9 or later) device (iPhone, iPad or iPod) running Race Patrol app.
ORDERING INFORMATION
RP-305 Race Patrol Lite measurement system
RP-305-CAL  Acoustical calibrator option
RP-305-PRINT Thermal printer option
RP-305-RC Rugged case option
MIC-001 Measurement microphone MicW i436
UT-001 Microphone windscreen
RP-305-TCAL Traceable calibration with certificate
1 Thermal printer is optional.
2 Acoustical calibrator is optional.
 www.ea-lab.eu Page 3 of 3
CONTACT